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VI CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Gijón, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 27 Fem., 50m Espalda Abs.
25/01/2025 - 18:15 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. FINCA CARRILES Sofia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 31.37 627
2. JURADO MEDINA Daniela 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 32.00 591
3. FLOREZ PRADO Laura 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.69 506
4. ZORNOZA QUIROS Clara 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.43 474
5. GARCIA FERNANDEZ Daniela 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.75 461
6. TOYOS GOMEZ Lucia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.29 440
7. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Jimena 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.16 409
8. RODRIGUEZ MARTIN Paula 10 E.N. Corvera 36.29 405
9. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 37.40 370

10. ALCON RODRIGUEZ Ruth 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 38.22 347
11. POMBAL RODRIGUEZ Antia 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 38.75 333
12. IGLESIAS FANJUL Marina 11 C.N. Aviles 39.11 323
13. RAMOS SANCHEZ Henar 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 39.38 317
14. ALCON RODRIGUEZ Mercedes 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 40.17 298

Baja GONZALEZ REQUEJO Alba 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras

Junior Femenino

1. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS Carlota 07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.79 663
2. PARGA LOPEZ Olaya 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 31.06 646
3. LABES DOBRE Natalia Gabriela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 31.59 614
4. RODRIGUEZ RENDON Paula 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 31.84 600
5. ZORNOZA QUIROS Maria 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.69 554
6. GOMEZ GARCIA Carolina 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.14 532
7. GIL RODIL Sara 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 33.83 500
8. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.08 489

CASTAÑO GARCIA Daniela 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.08 489
10. ESTEVEZ TERAN Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.66 465
11. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.15 446
12. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.51 432
13. FERREIRO LOPEZ Paula 07 C.N. Aviles 35.63 428
14. DIAZ GINEL Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.67 426
15. LOSA FERNANDEZ Martina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.76 423
16. TITO CANO Ana Belen 09 C.N. Aviles 35.77 423
17. FERNANDEZ TERUELO Aitana 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 35.98 416
18. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia 08 C.N. Aviles 36.06 413
19. RAMOS MORAN Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 37.97 353

Abs.

1. CALVO RIO Maria 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.19 704
2. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS Carlota 07 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.79 663
3. PARGA LOPEZ Olaya 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 31.06 646
4. FINCA CARRILES Sofia 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 31.37 627
5. LABES DOBRE Natalia Gabriela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 31.59 614
6. RODRIGUEZ RENDON Paula 07 C.N. Santa Olaya 31.84 600
7. JURADO MEDINA Daniela 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 32.00 591
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VI CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Gijón, 24 - 26/1/2025

Prueba 27, Fem., 50m Espalda, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

8. POVOROZNYUK KONDRASHECHKINA Valeria 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.07 587
9. ZORNOZA QUIROS Maria 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 32.69 554

10. GOMEZ GARCIA Carolina 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 33.14 532
11. FLOREZ PRADO Laura 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.69 506
12. GIL RODIL Sara 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 33.83 500
13. VALLE DOMINGUEZ Sara 05 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.01 492
14. DEL CASTRO SAAVEDRA Marta 02 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.07 490
15. LORENZO REY Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.08 489

CASTAÑO GARCIA Daniela 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.08 489
17. ZORNOZA QUIROS Clara 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.43 474
18. ESTEVEZ TERAN Julieta 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.66 465
19. GARCIA FERNANDEZ Daniela 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.75 461
20. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.15 446
21. TOYOS GOMEZ Lucia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.29 440
22. GARCIA ROZA Lucia 03 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.41 436
23. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.51 432
24. FERREIRO LOPEZ Paula 07 C.N. Aviles 35.63 428
25. DIAZ GINEL Desiree 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 35.67 426
26. LOSA FERNANDEZ Martina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.76 423
27. TITO CANO Ana Belen 09 C.N. Aviles 35.77 423
28. FERNANDEZ TERUELO Aitana 09 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 35.98 416
29. ARNANZ SPENCER Lucia 08 C.N. Aviles 36.06 413
30. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Jimena 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 36.16 409
31. RODRIGUEZ MARTIN Paula 10 E.N. Corvera 36.29 405
32. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 37.40 370
33. RAMOS MORAN Patricia 09 C.N. Lugones 37.97 353
34. ALCON RODRIGUEZ Ruth 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 38.22 347
35. POMBAL RODRIGUEZ Antia 10 C.N. Villa De Navia 38.75 333
36. IGLESIAS FANJUL Marina 11 C.N. Aviles 39.11 323
37. RAMOS SANCHEZ Henar 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 39.38 317
38. ALCON RODRIGUEZ Mercedes 11 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 40.17 298

Baja GONZALEZ REQUEJO Alba 11 C.N. Cuencas Mineras
Baja RODRIGUEZ RIVERA Laura 97 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo


